
2026 BACK TO SCHOOL TRADING

P: 0435 053 504
E: sophiacollege@umspl.com.au
A: 56 Otto Road, Plainland, Australia 4341 Scan here to order online 

and book a uniform fitting

SOPHIA COLLEGE

November 2025
Mon 3 Nov 
Tue 4 Nov 
Thu 6 Nov 
Fri 7 Nov 
Mon 10 Nov 
Tue 11 Nov 
Thu 13 Nov 
Mon 17 Nov 
Tue 18 Nov 
Thu 20 Nov 
Mon 24 Nov 
Tue 25 Nov 
Thu 27 Nov 

December 2025
Mon 1 Dec 
Tue 2 Dec 
Wed 3 Dec 
Thu 4 Dec 
Fri 5 Dec 
Mon 8 Dec
Tue 9 Dec 
Wed 10 Dec 
Thu 11 Dec 
Fri 12 Dec

🟢 General Trade  🟠 Fitting Appointments  🔵 Normal Trade  ⚪️ Closed/Holiday  🟡 Order collection 🟣 Special Event

Uniform Shop Hours: 
Monday:                     
Tuesday:                   
Thursday:                 

7:30am - 10:30am
7:30am - 10:30am 
12:30pm - 4:00pm

🟢 General Trade 8am–9:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 9:30–11am
🟢 General Trade 8am–9:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 9:30–11am;          🟣 Parent Night 3pm–6pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 12:30–2pm; 🟢 General Trade 2pm–4pm
🟣 Orientation Day 9am–4pm
🟢 General Trade 8am–9:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 9:30–11am
🟢 General Trade 8am–9:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 9:30–11am
🟠 Fitting Appointments 12:30–2pm; 🟢 General Trade 2pm–4pm
🟢 General Trade 8am–9:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 9:30–11am
🟢 General Trade 8am–9:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 9:30–11am
🟠 Fitting Appointments 12:30–2pm; 🟢 General Trade 2pm–4pm
🟢 General Trade 8am–9:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 9:30–11am
🟢 General Trade 8am–9:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 9:30–11am
🟠 Fitting Appointments 12:30–2pm; 🟢 General Trade 2pm–4pm

🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12pm; 🟢 General Trade 12:30–2pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12pm; 🟢 General Trade 12:30–2pm
🟢 General Trade 9am–11:30am;        🟠 Fitting Appointments 12pm–4pm
🟢 General Trade 9am–11:30am;        🟠 Fitting Appointments 12pm–4pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12pm; 🟢 General Trade 12:30–2pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12pm; 🟢 General Trade 12:30–2pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12pm; 🟢 General Trade 12pm–2pm
🟢 General Trade 9am–11:30am;        🟠 Fitting Appointments 12pm–4pm
🟢 General Trade 9am–11:30am;        🟠 Fitting Appointments 12pm–4pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12pm; 🟢 General Trade 12:30–2pm



P: 0435 053 504
E: sophiacollege@umspl.com.au
A: 56 Otto Road, Plainland, Australia 4341 Scan here to order online 

and book a uniform fitting

January 2026
Tue 13 Jan
Wed 14 Jan 
Thu 15 Jan 
Fri 16 Jan 
Sat 17 Jan 
Mon 19 Jan 
Tue 20 Jan 
Wed 21 Jan 
Thu 22 Jan 
Fri 23 Jan 
Mon 26 Jan 
Tue 27 Jan 
Wed 28 Jan 
Thu 29 Jan 
Fri 30 Jan 

February 2026
Mon 2 Feb     🔵 Normal Trade 8am–11am
Tue 3 Feb       🔵 Normal Trade 8am–11am
Thu 5 Feb       🔵 Normal Trade 12:30–4pm

2026 BACK TO SCHOOL TRADING
SOPHIA COLLEGE

🟢 General Trade  🟠 Fitting Appointments  🔵 Normal Trade  ⚪️ Closed/Holiday  🟡 Order collection 🟣 Special Event

Uniform Shop Hours: 
Monday:                     
Tuesday:                   
Thursday:                 

7:30am - 10:30am
7:30am - 10:30am 
12:30pm - 4:00pm

🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–2pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–2pm
🟡 Order collection 9am–11:30am;          🟠 Fitting Appointments 12pm–4pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12pm;       🟡 Order collection 1pm–2pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12:30pm; 🟡 Order collection 1pm–3pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–2pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–2pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–2pm
🟡 Order collection 9am–11:30am;           🟠 Fitting Appointments 12pm–4pm
🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–12pm;        🟡 Order collection 12:30pm–2pm
⚪️ Australia Day (Closed)
🟢 General Trade 8am–2pm (Pupil free day)
🟢 General Trade 8am–2pm
🟢 General Trade 8am–2pm
🟢 General Trade 8am–11am


